
 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE 

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd., 

(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank) 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002. 

Url: http://www.apcob.org Email-pr@apcob.org 
  

Date:06.04.2023 
SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

  
Sealed Quotations called for Printing and supply of 72000 pamphlets, 37 flex banners for 18 Bank bran
ches. The details are mentioned as follows: 

(Incl. of all taxes) 

Description Branches 
Total Cost 

(Rs.) 

Pamphlets 1/8th two sides Multi-Colour 
printing on 90 GSM ART paper 18   

37 flex banners – 6 X 4 Size 
18  

Total .00 

*list of Branch requirement enclosed herewith for ready reference. 
 
For further details and specifications, please contact the undersigned in person during the working ho
urs. 
  
Time Schedule: 

Quotation calling date                                   -              06.04.2023 

Quotation closing date                                  -              11.04.2023 upto 10:30 AM 

Quotation opening date                                -              11.04.2023 on 11:00 AM 
Contact Person                                                           -               DGM (GAD) 
  
If your firm is interested in participation and having its Registered/Branch Office at Vijayawada with A
P GST No., please submit your quotation (inclusive of all taxes) in person to : 
  

M Syama Sundara Rao 
DY. GENERAL MANAGER (GAD) 

THE A.P. STATE CO.OPERATIVE BANK LTD., 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002. 

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 8466851617 

  

  

The branch wise requirement of pamphlets (Telugu Both sides) is mentioned 

hereunder for kind perusal. 



Name of the Branch Br. Code 
Pamphlet 

Requirement 

Flex 
Banners 

TIRUPATI 6 4000 2 

GOVERNORPET 26 5000 2 

BARKATPURA* 60 10,000 2 

BRUNDAVAN GARDENS** 61 
4000 2 

Gannavaram 62 5000 3 

Kaleswara Rao Market 63 2000 2 

Ramavarappadu** 64 5000 2 

Gollapudi 65 3000 2 

Venugopala Nagar 66 
3000 2 

Rayapudi 67 2000 2 

Kanuru 68 2000 1 

Currency Nagar 69 4000 2 

Mangalagiri 70 4000 2 

Mogalrajpuram 71 6000 2 

Chenchupet 72 3000 2 

AT Agraharam 73 5000 2 

Hanuman Junction 74 2000 3 

Challapalli 75 3000 2 

Total  72000 37 

*English Pamphlets, ** Including Sunday Banking pamphlets 

 


